
TOP FIFTEEN TAXPAYERS IN YOUR DISTRICT



TOP FIFTEEN TAXPAYERS IN YOUR DISTRICT

NAME MARKET VALUE TAXABLE VALUE

 3320106 309000Job:

10CAD WATER DISTRICTAppraisal Year: 2017

 1  96,755,940  96,755,940COLBECKS CORNER WIND FARM

 2  64,707,920  64,707,920CROSS TEXAS TRANSMISSION LLC

 3  58,170,220  58,170,220G2X ENERGY INC

 4  56,726,410  56,726,410SALT FORK WIND LLC

 5  43,448,680  43,448,680CABOT CARBON BLACK

 6  41,135,130  41,135,130SOUTHWESTERN PUBLIC SERV

 7  35,366,700  34,889,960NATIONAL OILWELL VARCO LP

 8  30,695,070  30,695,070BNSF RAILWAY CO

 9  25,316,660  19,236,430HUNTING TITAN LTD

 10  15,412,090  15,412,090TEXAS EXPRESS PIPELINE LLC

 11  16,654,470  15,308,870SPECIALTY WELDING & MACHINE

 12  24,407,660  13,499,330FLOGISTIX LP

 13  12,832,210  12,832,210SCOUT ENERGY MANAGEMENT (MIN)

 14  11,414,570  11,414,570CONOCOPHILLIPS COMPANY

 15  11,208,170  11,208,170DCP MIDSTREAM LP

TOTAL  544,251,900  525,441,000



TOP FIFTEEN TAXPAYERS IN YOUR DISTRICT

NAME MARKET VALUE TAXABLE VALUE

 3390102 309000Job:

27CAD GROOM ISDAppraisal Year: 2017

 1  56,726,410  56,726,410SALT FORK WIND LLC

 2  5,269,620  5,269,620CROSS TEXAS TRANSMISSION LLC

 3  2,574,670  2,574,670TEXAS EXPRESS PIPELINE LLC

 4  1,957,270  580,610CARRUTH DAVID ESTATE

 5  3,076,360  543,470BURGER KEN R

 6  2,076,010  443,390HUTCHISON JOE C & JUDY

 7  384,390  341,570LYCAN JENNY

 8  340,650  340,650SOUTHWESTERN PUBLIC SERV

 9  4,993,010  340,600ISAACS JOHN III & SAMUEL

 10  323,880  323,880ALLTEL COMMUNICATIONS LLC

 11  290,250  290,250SCHAFFER CALVIN CLAY

 12  1,475,090  287,240OLLINGER KELVIN L

 13  279,610  279,610NUSTAR LOGISTICS LP

 14  269,490  269,490SOUTHWESTERN ELECTRIC POWER CO

 15  263,130  263,130ENBRIDGE PIPELINES (TX GATH)

TOTAL  80,299,840  68,874,590



TOP FIFTEEN TAXPAYERS IN YOUR DISTRICT

NAME MARKET VALUE TAXABLE VALUE

 3390402 309000Job:

31CAD WHITE DEER ISDAppraisal Year: 2017

 1  4,744,930  4,744,930CROSS TEXAS TRANSMISSION LLC

 2  3,088,660  3,088,660TEXAS EXPRESS PIPELINE LLC

 3  1,060,740  1,060,740CONOCOPHILLIPS COMPANY

 4  1,003,520  1,003,520EAGLE ROCK ENERGY

 5  720,430  720,430THOMAS STEPHEN

 6  709,500  709,500DCP MIDSTREAM LP

 7  588,590  588,590PANTERA ENERGY CO

 8  389,060  389,060NUSTAR LOGISTICS LP

 9  457,520  342,960MCKAY REX III & ROBIN

 10  2,092,610  339,820O NEAL JERRY & NANCY

 11  252,770  252,770G H RANCH LLC (MIN)

 12  981,670  228,650URBANCZYK CHRISTOPHER H

 13  190,900  190,900SOUTHWESTERN PUBLIC SERV

 14  896,650  168,140GREENHOUSE GINA KAY

 15  879,520  151,060BOWERS CHARLES & JANYTH

TOTAL  18,057,070  13,979,730



TOP FIFTEEN TAXPAYERS IN YOUR DISTRICT

NAME MARKET VALUE TAXABLE VALUE

 6520115 309000Job:

32CAD CLARENDON COLLEGEAppraisal Year: 2017

 1  96,755,940  96,755,940COLBECKS CORNER WIND FARM

 2  64,707,920  64,707,920CROSS TEXAS TRANSMISSION LLC

 3  58,170,220  58,170,220G2X ENERGY INC

 4  43,448,680  43,448,680CABOT CARBON BLACK

 5  41,135,130  41,135,130SOUTHWESTERN PUBLIC SERV

 6  35,366,700  34,889,960NATIONAL OILWELL VARCO LP

 7  30,695,070  30,695,070BNSF RAILWAY CO

 8  25,316,660  25,316,660HUNTING TITAN LTD

 9  24,407,660  24,407,660FLOGISTIX LP

 10  16,654,470  16,654,470SPECIALTY WELDING & MACHINE

 11  15,412,090  15,412,090TEXAS EXPRESS PIPELINE LLC

 12  12,832,210  12,832,210SCOUT ENERGY MANAGEMENT (MIN)

 13  11,414,570  11,414,570CONOCOPHILLIPS COMPANY

 14  11,208,170  11,208,170DCP MIDSTREAM LP

 15  10,810,460  10,810,460EAGLE ROCK ENERGY

TOTAL  498,335,950  497,859,210



TOP FIFTEEN TAXPAYERS IN YOUR DISTRICT

NAME MARKET VALUE TAXABLE VALUE

 9000000 A 309000Job:

02CAD COUNTYAppraisal Year: 2017

 1  64,707,920  64,707,920CROSS TEXAS TRANSMISSION LLC

 2  58,170,220  58,170,220G2X ENERGY INC

 3  43,448,680  43,448,680CABOT CARBON BLACK

 4  41,135,130  41,135,130SOUTHWESTERN PUBLIC SERV

 5  35,515,420  35,515,420BNSF RAILWAY CO

 6  35,366,700  34,889,960NATIONAL OILWELL VARCO LP

 7  25,316,660  19,236,430HUNTING TITAN LTD

 8  15,412,090  15,412,090TEXAS EXPRESS PIPELINE LLC

 9  16,654,470  15,308,870SPECIALTY WELDING & MACHINE

 10  24,407,660  13,499,330FLOGISTIX LP

 11  12,832,210  12,832,210SCOUT ENERGY MANAGEMENT (MIN)

 12  11,414,570  11,414,570CONOCOPHILLIPS COMPANY

 13  11,208,170  11,208,170DCP MIDSTREAM LP

 14  10,810,460  10,810,460EAGLE ROCK ENERGY

 15  9,511,780  9,511,780SEEK ENERGY LLC

TOTAL  415,912,140  397,101,240



TOP FIFTEEN TAXPAYERS IN YOUR DISTRICT

NAME MARKET VALUE TAXABLE VALUE

 9000000 B 309000Job:

03CAD ROADAppraisal Year: 2017

 1  64,707,920  64,707,920CROSS TEXAS TRANSMISSION LLC

 2  58,170,220  58,170,220G2X ENERGY INC

 3  43,448,680  43,448,680CABOT CARBON BLACK

 4  41,135,130  41,135,130SOUTHWESTERN PUBLIC SERV

 5  35,515,420  35,515,420BNSF RAILWAY CO

 6  35,366,700  34,889,960NATIONAL OILWELL VARCO LP

 7  25,316,660  19,236,430HUNTING TITAN LTD

 8  15,412,090  15,412,090TEXAS EXPRESS PIPELINE LLC

 9  16,654,470  15,308,870SPECIALTY WELDING & MACHINE

 10  24,407,660  13,499,330FLOGISTIX LP

 11  12,832,210  12,832,210SCOUT ENERGY MANAGEMENT (MIN)

 12  11,414,570  11,414,570CONOCOPHILLIPS COMPANY

 13  11,208,170  11,208,170DCP MIDSTREAM LP

 14  10,810,460  10,810,460EAGLE ROCK ENERGY

 15  9,511,780  9,511,780SEEK ENERGY LLC

TOTAL  415,912,140  397,101,240



TOP FIFTEEN TAXPAYERS IN YOUR DISTRICT

NAME MARKET VALUE TAXABLE VALUE

 9000001 309000Job:

01CAD CADAppraisal Year: 2017

 1  96,755,940  96,755,940COLBECKS CORNER WIND FARM

 2  64,707,920  64,707,920CROSS TEXAS TRANSMISSION LLC

 3  58,170,220  58,170,220G2X ENERGY INC

 4  56,726,410  56,726,410SALT FORK WIND LLC

 5  43,448,680  43,448,680CABOT CARBON BLACK

 6  41,135,130  41,135,130SOUTHWESTERN PUBLIC SERV

 7  35,515,420  35,515,420BNSF RAILWAY CO

 8  35,366,700  34,889,960NATIONAL OILWELL VARCO LP

 9  25,316,660  25,316,660HUNTING TITAN LTD

 10  24,407,660  24,407,660FLOGISTIX LP

 11  16,654,470  16,654,470SPECIALTY WELDING & MACHINE

 12  15,412,090  15,412,090TEXAS EXPRESS PIPELINE LLC

 13  12,832,210  12,832,210SCOUT ENERGY MANAGEMENT (MIN)

 14  11,414,570  11,414,570CONOCOPHILLIPS COMPANY

 15  11,208,170  11,208,170DCP MIDSTREAM LP

TOTAL  549,072,250  548,595,510



TOP FIFTEEN TAXPAYERS IN YOUR DISTRICT

NAME MARKET VALUE TAXABLE VALUE

 9010103 309000Job:

13CAD CITY OF LEFORSAppraisal Year: 2017

 1  174,440  174,440SOUTHWESTERN PUBLIC SERV

 2  124,460  124,460MILLER KENNETH E & BETH

 3  109,520  104,500JACKSON BARRY

 4  92,290  91,670FRANKS KEITH R

 5  85,290  85,290JONES ROBERT M ESTATE

 6  80,770  80,090FORSYTH KENNETH N

 7  92,430  78,950STROUD MERRAY

 8  104,180  78,910KEMPH BETTY

 9  117,390  76,690ROBINSON KEVIN & KRISTY

 10  76,310  76,310DALRYMPLE BRIAN K

 11  76,230  76,230SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE CO

 12  99,640  75,820HARPER JOHNNY & CYNTHIA

 13  75,330  75,330BLACK WELDON

 14  89,340  72,090ROBERSON KEITH

 15  78,880  71,580SWIRES ANDREW & JEANNE M

TOTAL  1,476,500  1,342,360



TOP FIFTEEN TAXPAYERS IN YOUR DISTRICT

NAME MARKET VALUE TAXABLE VALUE

 9010203 309000Job:

14CAD CITY OF MCLEANAppraisal Year: 2017

 1  943,360  943,360BYBEE & BYBEE OF NEVADA

 2  378,680  378,680SOUTHWESTERN PUBLIC SERV

 3  294,850  294,850PANTEX ASSOCIATES

 4  283,820  283,820BYBEE BILLY DEWAYNE

 5  234,110  234,110C & H SUPPLY INC

 6  232,690  232,690BANK OF COMMERCE

 7  205,360  192,410HAYNES LINDA

 8  176,360  176,360GARRISON FOOD MART INC

 9  169,010  169,010ECK ANDREW W & CHERRI

 10  167,010  167,010ROBERTSON FUNERAL DIRECTI

 11  160,810  158,620HAMBRIGHT KENNETH W

 12  151,640  151,640LEVERICH INVESTMENTS, LLC

 13  144,650  144,650ACUNA TONYA & VIRGIL BROW

 14  142,230  142,230GALLEY LESTER EUGENE

 15  139,570  139,570SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE CO

TOTAL  3,824,150  3,809,010



TOP FIFTEEN TAXPAYERS IN YOUR DISTRICT

NAME MARKET VALUE TAXABLE VALUE

 9010303 309000Job:

12CAD CITY OF PAMPAAppraisal Year: 2017

 1  9,033,420  9,033,420SOUTHWESTERN PUBLIC SERV

 2  8,613,160  8,613,160WAL-MART STORES INC

 3  7,485,450  7,485,450ATMOS ENERGY/WEST TEX DIVISION

 4  5,179,950  5,179,950BNSF RAILWAY CO

 5  3,873,060  3,873,060WAL- MART/SAMS CLUB

 6  3,869,390  3,869,390PROTEA HOSPITALITY LLC

 7  3,789,980  3,789,980CULBERSON RENTAL LEASING CO INC

 8  3,417,580  3,417,580SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE CO

 9  3,184,850  3,184,850PMP DUNCAN LLC

 10  3,122,810  3,122,810JAMAL ENTERPRISES LP

 11  3,004,130  3,004,130BLUMENFELD TERRY

 12  2,980,690  2,980,690FENTON MOTORS OF PAMPA %

 13  2,957,770  2,957,770J & M BAGWELL PROPERTIES LLC

 14  2,792,590  2,792,590HAPPY STATE BANK

 15  2,724,290  2,724,290KRISU HOSPITALITY LLC

TOTAL  66,029,120  66,029,120



TOP FIFTEEN TAXPAYERS IN YOUR DISTRICT

NAME MARKET VALUE TAXABLE VALUE

 9090202 309000Job:

23CAD LEFORS ISDAppraisal Year: 2017

 1  34,590,950  34,590,950CROSS TEXAS TRANSMISSION LLC

 2  8,734,040  8,734,040SOUTHWESTERN PUBLIC SERV

 3  5,864,410  5,864,410XTO ENERGY INC

 4  4,123,130  4,123,130DIAMOND S ENERGY COMPANY

 5  3,075,840  3,075,840DCP MIDSTREAM LP

 6  2,915,110  2,915,110RIO PETROLEUM INC

 7  2,727,420  2,727,420EAGLE ROCK FIELD SERVICES

 8  2,667,660  2,667,660SCOUT ENERGY MANAGEMENT (MIN)

 9  1,698,720  1,698,720LEGACY RESERVES OPERATING LP

 10  1,106,610  1,106,610MON CORP

 11  7,823,850  959,140TAYLOR PROPERTIES

 12  959,000  959,000F R H DREDGING

 13  5,836,930  851,240FRANKLIN JAMES RANCH LLC

 14  793,430  793,430EAGLE ROCK ENERGY

 15  787,580  787,580EL PASO NATURAL GAS CO

TOTAL  83,704,680  71,854,280



TOP FIFTEEN TAXPAYERS IN YOUR DISTRICT

NAME MARKET VALUE TAXABLE VALUE

 9090302 309000Job:

24CAD MCLEAN ISDAppraisal Year: 2017

 1  8,071,660  8,071,660SCOUT ENERGY MANAGEMENT (MIN)

 2  4,847,900  4,847,900CROSS TEXAS TRANSMISSION LLC

 3  4,253,120  4,253,120TEXAS EXPRESS GATHERING

 4  3,629,610  3,629,610TEXAS EXPRESS PIPELINE LLC

 5  3,194,470  3,194,470SOUTHWESTERN PUBLIC SERV

 6  3,149,420  3,149,420ENERGY TRANSFER TECHNOLOGY 277

 7  18,300,360  2,680,920TAYLOR PROPERTIES

 8  2,055,920  2,055,920EL PASO NATURAL GAS CO

 9  1,938,810  1,938,810BYBEE & BYBEE OF NEVADA

 10  1,505,720  1,505,720CONOCOPHILLIPS COMPANY

 11  1,409,010  1,409,010MCLEAN GAS PROCESSING CO

 12  1,146,640  1,146,640DCP MIDSTREAM LP

 13  19,233,390  897,360MATTHEWS KADE ROYALTY TR

 14  790,920  790,920SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE CO

 15  4,302,820  722,740THE RED MUD TRUST

TOTAL  77,829,770  40,294,220



TOP FIFTEEN TAXPAYERS IN YOUR DISTRICT

NAME MARKET VALUE TAXABLE VALUE

 9090402 309000Job:

22CAD PAMPA ISDAppraisal Year: 2017

 1  58,170,220  58,170,220G2X ENERGY INC

 2  43,448,680  43,448,680CABOT CARBON BLACK

 3  35,366,700  34,889,960NATIONAL OILWELL VARCO LP

 4  30,694,740  30,694,740BNSF RAILWAY CO

 5  25,863,600  25,863,600SOUTHWESTERN PUBLIC SERV

 6  25,316,660  25,316,660HUNTING TITAN LTD

 7  24,407,660  24,407,660FLOGISTIX LP

 8  16,654,470  16,654,470SPECIALTY WELDING & MACHINE

 9  9,511,780  9,511,780SEEK ENERGY LLC

 10  9,500,000  9,500,000HUDSON FLIGHT LIMITED

 11  8,877,120  8,657,830CABOT CARBON BLK PDMC

 12  8,613,160  8,613,160WAL-MART STORES INC

 13  9,000,700  8,424,010NPD TEXAS LLC

 14  7,900,270  7,900,270ATMOS ENERGY/WEST TEX DIVISION

 15  7,574,670  7,574,670EAGLE ROCK ENERGY

TOTAL  320,900,430  319,627,710



TOP FIFTEEN TAXPAYERS IN YOUR DISTRICT

NAME MARKET VALUE TAXABLE VALUE

 9090502 309000Job:

26CAD GRNDVW-HPKN ISDAppraisal Year: 2017

 1  96,755,940  96,755,940COLBECKS CORNER WIND FARM

 2  14,650,790  14,650,790CROSS TEXAS TRANSMISSION LLC

 3  8,141,640  8,141,640CONOCOPHILLIPS COMPANY

 4  6,119,150  6,119,150TEXAS EXPRESS PIPELINE LLC

 5  5,126,060  5,126,060PETCO PETROLEUM CORP

 6  3,528,120  3,528,120DCP MIDSTREAM LP

 7  3,295,650  3,295,650LEGACY RESERVES OPERATING LP

 8  2,762,500  2,762,500SOUTHWESTERN PUBLIC SERV

 9  1,945,440  1,945,440ONEOK WESTEX TRANSMISSION

 10  1,443,100  1,443,100MON CORP

 11  8,488,540  1,399,120TAYLOR PROPERTIES

 12  1,319,220  1,319,220EAGLE ROCK ENERGY

 13  1,162,860  1,162,860IEA EQUIPMENT MGMT INC

 14  1,116,300  1,116,300NUSTAR LOGISTICS LP

 15  939,320  939,320PANTERA ENERGY CO

TOTAL  156,794,630  149,705,210



TOP FIFTEEN TAXPAYERS IN YOUR DISTRICT

NAME MARKET VALUE TAXABLE VALUE

 19790202 309000Job:

29CAD MIAMI ISDAppraisal Year: 2017

 1  4,018,130  4,018,130NATURAL GAS P/L CO OF AME

 2  799,160  799,160ENBRIDGE PIPELINES (TX GATH)

 3  2,576,760  322,690MARTIN STEPHEN E

 4  251,390  251,390ONEOK WESTEX TRANSMISSION

 5  2,223,660  249,950SMITH S SHERMAN &

 6  190,000  190,000SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE CO

 7  962,650  174,630THOMPSON GALE

 8  1,274,980  151,090BIRKES DEAN

 9  1,942,590  136,610SMITH CHERYL

 10  534,270  124,860GORDON FRED III

 11  1,473,000  121,600DOCHADA REV TRUST

 12  285,340  121,450HELTON A WADE

 13  615,700  103,600EHMANN BOBBIE A ETAL

 14  853,700  95,750WHEELER MONTY J & ROSIE

 15  1,171,350  85,040MC LAUGHLIN MYRA WILLIS LIFE ESTATE

TOTAL  19,172,680  6,945,950



TOP FIFTEEN TAXPAYERS IN YOUR DISTRICT

NAME MARKET VALUE TAXABLE VALUE

 24290302 309000Job:

30CAD WHEELER ISDAppraisal Year: 2017

 1  603,730  603,730CROSS TEXAS TRANSMISSION LLC

 2  172,010  172,010JACKSON CHARLES WAYNE

 3  295,090  88,270WISCHKAEMPER KENNETH

 4  68,610  68,610DCP MIDSTREAM LP

 5  62,330  62,330RL TIGRETT & JL ROMINES LP

 6  52,080  52,080SUNOCO PIPELINE LP

 7  380,090  51,910CORLEY BILLY

 8  32,250  32,250SOUTHWESTERN PUBLIC SERV

 9  688,000  26,440FAULKNER NONA A

 10  17,230  17,230SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE CO

 11  15,320  15,320OXY U S A INC

 12  14,720  14,720EAGLE ROCK ENERGY

 13  338,760  12,800MINCO OIL & GAS CO.

 14  337,450  11,070PRESTON ROBERT

 15  10,590  10,590BAILEY NEVA J

TOTAL  3,088,260  1,239,360



TOP FIFTEEN TAXPAYERS IN YOUR DISTRICT

NAME MARKET VALUE TAXABLE VALUE

 24290602 309000Job:

28CAD FT ELLIOT ISDAppraisal Year: 2017

 1  831,650  831,650ENBRIDGE PIPELINES (TX GATH)

 2  131,840  131,840FIBERLIGHT LLC

 3  89,210  89,210SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE CO

 4  533,740  75,300DICKEY TERRY

 5  1,357,870  51,410JONES MARY GETHING ESTATE

 6  695,270  46,730GUTHRIE BRADLEY & THERESA

 7  74,060  46,600CATHEY JACQUALIN & CAELEY W

 8  947,680  42,510CORSE KENNETH & CHANDRA

 9  715,500  40,120DUNLAP LAND & SALES INC

 10  354,860  34,400LARUE E DEAN & PHYLLIS

 11  794,930  33,100SEITZ MONROE JR & CAROL S

 12  32,820  32,820BELL JOHN LEE

 13  320,670  31,540GATLIN LETA MAE LIFE EST

 14  753,410  28,280GETHING WILLIAM EDWARD, TRUST OF

 15  26,390  26,390NATURAL GAS P/L CO OF AME

TOTAL  7,659,900  1,541,900


